Asserballe 22-05-2015

.Saturday

Orange/SM - 1000-1020

Qualifying started at 10:00:49

Asserballe 0,850 km

23-05-2015.10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
1 48.470 +5.240 10:06:24.048 23 44.786 +0.043 10:22:28.193
(64) Simon Vilhelmsen 2 48.630 +5.400 10:07:12678 24 45.760 +1.017 10:23:13.953
44,003 +2.389 10:04:58813 3 45.560 +2.330 10:07:58.238 25 45.315 +0.572 10:23:59.268
2 43.370 +1.756 10:05:42.183 4 45.085 +1.855 10:08:43.323 26 45584 +0.841 10:24:44.852
3 43.256 +1.642 10:06:25.439 5 44.987 +1.757 10:09:28.310 27 45377 +0.634 10:25:30.229
4 43.339 +1.725 10:07:08.778 6 45.847 +2.317 10:10:13.857 28 45572 +0.829 10:26:15.801
5 43.053 +1.439 10:07:51.831 7 44.414 +1.184 10:10:58.271 29 47.366 +2.623 10:27:03.167
6 43.125 +1.511 10:08:34.956 8 43.230 10:11:41.501 30 52.058 +7.315 10:27:55.225
7 44539 +2.925 10:09:19.495 9 43610 +0.380 10:12:25.111 31 45.320 +0.577 10:28:40.545
8 42.138 +0.524 10:10:01.633 10 48.169 +4.939 10:13:13.280 32 45.922 +1.179 10:29:26.467
9 43.145 +1.531 10:10:44.778 33 45.885 +1.142 10:30:12.352
10 42310 +0.696 10:11:27.088 (56) Gerrit Recker 34 45.605 +0.862 10:30:57.957
11 43.076 +1.462 10:12:10.164 1 2:03471 +1:19.395 10:07:43.740 35 46.396 +1.653 10:31:44.353
12 42.784 +1.170 10:12:52.948 2 54.130 +10.054 10:08:37.870 36 46.008 +1.265 10:32:30.361
13 41.614 10:13:34.562 3 48.667 +4.591 10:09:26.537 37 46.293 +1.550 10:33:16.654
14 1:00.389 +18775 10:14:34.951 4 47.070 +2.994 10:10:13.607 38 45.597 +0.854 10:34:02.251
5 47.220 +3.144 10:11:00.827 39 46.747 +2.004 10:34:48.998
(96) René Christensen 6 45.920 +1.844 10:11:46.747 40 45.664 +0.921 10:35:34.662
26577 34623 T0.18:09539 7 45.268 +1.192 10:12:32.015 41 45.746 +1.003 10:36:20.408
2 43.858 +1.904 10:18:53.397 8 44.864 +0.788 10:13:16.879 42 45628 +0.885 10:37:06.036
3 43.481 +1.527 10:19:36.878 9 44.913 +0.837 10:14:01.792 43 46.857 +2.114 10:37:52.893
4 42.305 +0.371 10:20:19.203 10 47.708 +3.632 10:14:49.500
5 42.096 +0.142 10:21:01.299 1 44557 +0.481 10:15:34.057 (46) Pavia Serensen
6 42.283 +0.329 10:21:43582 12 44.844 +0.768 10:16:18.901 1 51.951 +6.588 10:08:00.772
7 44048 +2.094 10:22:27.630 13 45.150 +1.074 10:17:04.051 2 48.863 +3.500 10:08:49.635
8 42578 +0.624 10:23:10.208 14 52.159 +8.083 10:17:56.210 3 48.316 +2.953 10:09:37.951
9 41.954 10:23:52.162 15 3:57.092 +3:13.016 10:21:53.302 4 1:00.560 +15197 10:10:38.511
10 42.492 +0.538 10:24:34.654 16 45.951 +1.875 10:22:39.253 5 47.023 +1.660 10:11:25.534
1 44.392 +2.438 10:25:19.046 17 46.487 +2.411 10:23:25.740 6 47.045 +1.682 10:12:12.579
12 42.061 +0.107 10:26:01.107 18 44.857 +0.781 10:24:10.597 7 47.205 +1.842 10:12:59.784
13 51.746 +9.792 10:26:52.853 19 44618 +0.542 10:24:55.215 8 48.430 +3.067 10:13:48.214
14 2:05.904 +1:23.950 10:28:58.757 20 44.597 +0.521 10:25:39.812 9 1:08.273 +22910 10:14:56.487
15 1:50.349 +1:08.395 10:30:49.106 21 47.115 +3.039 10:26:26.927 10 46.071 +0.708 10:15:42.558
22 47.072 +2.996 10:27:13.999 1 45.883 +0.520 10:16:28.441
(27) Thorleif Maller 23 44.145 +0.069 10:27:58.144 12 45.363 10:17:13.804
53493 10532 701509802 24 45.156 +1.080 10:28:43.300 13 45.958 +0.595 10:17:59.762
2 48.787 +5.826 10:15:58.589 25 49.055 +4.979 10:29:32.355 14 46.233 +0.870 10:18:45.995
3 47.163 +4.202 10:16:45.752 26 44.656 +0.580 10:30:17.011 15 45.753 +0.390 10:19:31.748
4 45426 +2.465 10:17:31.178 27 53.945 +9.869 10:31:10.956 16 47.281 +1.918 10:20:19.029
5 46.924 +3.963 10:18:18.102 28 44.813 +0.737 10:31:55.769 17 4:31.481 +3:46.118 10:24:50.510
6 45.082 +2.121 10:19:03.184 29 44.076 10:32:39.845 18 48.373 +3.010 10:25:38.883
7 44 430 +1.469 10:19:47.614 30 56.332 +12.256 10:33:36.177 19 46.999 +1.636 10:26:25.882
8 44.200 +1.239 10:20:31.814 20 49.483 +4.120 10:27:15.365
9 43.800 +0.839 10:21:15614 (48) Sven Herzberg 21 46.962 +1.599 10:28:02.327
10 43.735 +0.774 10:21:59.349 1 53.292 +8.549 10:05:14.743 22 46.058 +0.695 10:28:48.385
11 44.011 +1.050 10:22:43.360 2 50.836 +6.093 10:06:05.579 23 47.323 +1.960 10:29:35.708
12 43913 +0.952 10:23:27.273 3 50.388 +5.645 10:06:55.967 24 52.225 +6.862 10:30:27.933
13 46.286 +3.325 10:24:13.559 4 48.973 +4.230 10:07:44.940 25 46.811 +1.448 10:31:14.744
14 43.275 +0.314 10:24:56.834 5 48.300 +3.557 10:08:33.240 26 49.749 +4.386 10:32:04.493
15 43.700 +0.739 10:25:40.534 6 50.229 +5.486 10:09:23469
16 46.080 +3.119 10:26:26.614 7 49.420 +4.677 10:10:12.889 (506) Raul Christiansen
17 44.138 +1.177 10:27:10.752 8 47.484 +2.74 10:11:00.373 1 56.405 +10.962 10:15:16.276
18 43.483 +0.522 10:27:54.235 9 47.918 +3.175 10:11:48.291 2 52.106 +6.663 10:16:08.382
19 43.966 +1.005 10:28:38.201 10 46.170 +1.427 10:12:34.461 3 50.149 +4.706 10:16:58.531
20 43.296 +0.335 10:29:21.497 11 45.920 +1.177 10:13:20.381 4 48.003 +2.560 10:17:46.534
21 43.821 +0.860 10:30:05.318 12 47.001 +2.258 10:14:07.382 5 47.724 +2.281 10:18:34.258
22 43657 +0.696 10:30:48975 13 46.195 +1.452 10:14:53.577 6 47.340 +1.897 10:19:21.598
23 44.072 #1411 10:31:33.047 14 46.285 +1.542 10:15:39.862 7 47.311 +1.868 10:20:08.909
24 44.483 +1.522 10:32:17.530 15 45.938 +1.195 10:16:25.800 8 46.969 +1.526 10:20:55.878
25 43.321 +0.360 10:33:00.851 16 45.585 +0.842 10:17:11.385 9 45.443 10:21:41.321
26 43.295 +0.334 10:33:44.146 17 44.743 10:17:56.128 10 46.151 +0.708 10:22:27.472
27 43.721 +0.760 10:34:27.867 18 45658 +0.915 10:18:41.786 1 46.275 +0.832 10:23:13.747
28 42.961 10:35:10.828 19 45.336 +0.593 10:19:27.122 12 49912 +4.469 10:24:03.659
29 49.108 +6.147 10:35:59.936 20 45.627 +0.884 10:20:12.749
21 45.353 +0.610 10:20:58.102 (141) Dalibor Crnobmja
(22) Niklas Damgaard 22 45.305 +0.562 10:21:43407 1 1:07.818 +21677 10:05:43.017
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller

Printed: 23-05-2015 18:06:13
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Orange/SM - 1000-1020

Qualifying started at 10:00:49

Asserballe 0,850 km

23-05-2015.10:00

_

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
2 1:00.702 +14.561 10:06:43.719 7 54.240 +6.876 10:10:24.878
3 56.982 +10.841 10:07:40.701 8 1:30279 +42915 10:11:55.157
4 51.849 +5.708 10:08:32.550 9 49.480 +2.116 10:12:44.637
5 50.581 +4.440 10:09:23.131 10 49.198 +1.834 10:13:33.835
6 50.347 +4.206 10:10:13478 1 51.380 +4.016 10:14:25215
7 50.345 +4.204 10:11:03.823 12 49.425 +2.061 10:15:14.640
8 48.412 42271 10:11:52.235 13 8:14.044 +7:26.680 10:23:28.684
9 48514 42373 10:12:40.749 14 3:18326 +2:30.962 10:26:47.010

10 47710 +1.569 10:13:28.459 15 48.387 +1.023 10:27:35.397

11 48.566 +2.425 10:14:17.025 16 47.364 10:28:22.761

12 48.486 +2.345 10:15:05.511 17 47.581 +0.217 10:29:10.342

13 46.956 +0.815 10:15:52.467 18 47.528 +0.164 10:29:57.870

14 47.357 +1.216 10:16:39.824 19 55.172 +7.808 10:30:53.042

15 47.623 +1.482 10:17:27.447 20 47.609 +0.245 10:31:40.651

16 46.808 +0.667 10:18:14.255 21 47615 +0.251 10:32:28.266

17 46.660 +0.519 10:19:00.915 22 49177 +1.813 10:33:17.443

18 46.589 +0.448 10:19:47.504

19 47.810 +1.669 10:20:35.314 (87) Thore Zimmer

20 47.201 +1.060 10:21:22515 54.756 +7.372 10:05:17.162

21 47.543 +1.402 10:22:10.058 2 53.011 +5.627 10:06:10.173

22 49.689 +3.548 10:22:59.747 3 54.404 +7.020 10:07:04.577

23 9:53.953 +9:07.812 10:32:53.700 4 51653 +4.269 10:07:56:230

24 49.243 +3.102 10:33:42.943 5 51.180 +3.7% 10:08:47.410

25 47.448 +1.307 10:34:30391 6 50.101 +2.717 10:09:37.511

26 46.837 +0.696 10:35:17.228 7 50.130 +2.746 10:10:27.641

27 47.659 +1.518 10:36:04.887 8 50.659 +3.275 10:11:18.300

28 46.893 +0.752 10:36:51.780 9 50.567 +3.183 10:12:08.867

29 46141 10:37:37.921 10 49.962 +2.578 10:12:58.829

11 49318 +1.934 10:13:48.147

(125) Per Londin Nielsen 12 52.920 +5.536 10:14:41.067
T 55048 ORI 700810942 13 8:44607 +7:57.223 10:23:25674
2 53.952 +7.118 10:09:04.894 14 49.561 +2.477 10:24:15.235
3 50.567 +3.733 10:09:55.461 15 50.843 +3459 10:25:06.078
4 48.739 +1.905 10:10:44.200 16 48.506 +1.122 10:25:54.584
5 49.190 +2.356 10:11:33.390 17 47.434 +0.050 10:26:42.018
6 49.490 +2.656 10:12:22.880 18 47519 +0.135 10:27:29.537
7 49.028 +2.194 10:13:11.908 19 47639 +0.255 10:28:17.176
8 48.202 +1.458 10:14:00.200 20 47.384 10:29:04.560
9 50.328 +3.494 10:14:50528 21 3:59.847 +3:12.463 10:33:04.407

10 52.881 +6.047 10:15:43.409 22 48.964 +1.580 10:33:53.371

1 1:09.798 +22.964 10:16:53.207 23 51.881 +4.497 10:34:45.252

12 6:33.068 +5:46.234 10:23:26.275

13 51.279 +4.445 10:24:17.554 (82) Mikkel AEbelge

14 49.635 +2.801 10:25:07.189 1 51.487 +3.914 10:05:54.592

15 50.239 +3.405 10:25:57.428 2 50.967 +3.3% 10:06:45.559

16 48.955 +2.121 10:26:46.383 3 50.012 +2.439 10:07:35.571

17 48.083 +1.249 10:27:34.466 4 48.875 +1.302 10:08:24.446

18 47.880 +1.046 10:28:22.346 5 48.323 +0.750 10:09:12.769

19 47,604 +0.770 10:29:09.950 6 47.994 +0.421 10:10:00.763

20 47.387 +0.553 10:29:57.337 7 48.495 +0.922 10:10:49.258

21 47.430 +0.59 10:30:44.767 8 48.148 +0.575 10:11:37.406

22 46.834 10:31:31.601 9 47.573 10:12:24.979

23 47577 +0.743 10:32:19.178 10 48.001 +0428 10:13:12.980

24 47.639 +0.805 10:33:06.817 " 47611 +0.038 10:14:00.591

25 47.737 +0.903 10:33:54.554 12 48.079 +0.506 10:14:48670

26 47512 +0.678 10:34:42.066 13 1:54672 +1:07.099 10:16:43.342

27 47.393 +0.559 10:35:29.459 14 48.409 +0.836 10:47:31.751

28 49.299 +2.465 10:36:18.758

(16) Svend Kowalik
1 53.029 +5.665 70:06.17.522
2 52.509 +5.145 10:06:10.031
3 50.508 +3.144 10:07:00.539
4 49.340 +1.976 10:07:49.879
5 49.422 +2.058 10:08:39.301
6 51.337 +3.973 10:09:30.638
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller

Printed: 23-05-2015 18:06:13
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